

Enrollment and Review Change to LB 658

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26,
Chairperson

The following changes, required to be reported for
publication in the Journal, have been made:

1. The Engel-Raikes amendment, AM1046, has been
incorporated into the Raikes amendment, AM1122.

2. In the E & R amendments, ER8064:

a. On page 4, line 27; page 6, line 20; page 42, line 12;
and page 44, line 5, "5" has been struck and "6" inserted;

b. On page 7, line 23, "(2)" has been struck; and in line
24 "7" has been struck and "8" inserted;

c. On page 17, line 10, "8" has been struck and "9"
inserted;

d. On page 69, line 16, "69" has been struck and "71"
inserted;

e. On page 124, line 12, "8" has been struck and "9"
inserted; and in line 13 "79-234," has been inserted after the
first comma.

3. On page 1, line 1, "79-234," has been inserted after
the first comma.

4. On page 2, line 7, "and" has been struck; and in line
14 "; and to declare an emergency" has been inserted after "422".

(signed) Amanda McGill, Chairperson